KINGS
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Kings County, there are approximately 300 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN KINGS COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Kings County Human Services
1-559-852-4289
HSA.RFA@co.kings.ca.us
Kings County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Abrazo Foster Family Agency
Chrysalis House


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Armona Union Elementary - Xavier Pina
xpina@auesd.org
(559) 583-5000, ext. 103

Central Union Elementary - Loretta Black
LBlack@central.k12.ca.us
(559) 924-3405

Corcoran Joint Unified - Lora Cartwright
lcartwright@corcoranunified.com
(559) 992-8888, ext. 1231

Hanford Elementary - Jason Strickland
jstrickland@handorded.org
(559) 585-3641

Hanford Joint Union High - Janice Ede
JEde@hjuhsd.k12.ca.us
(559) 583-5901, ext. 3117


Island Union Elementary - Michelle DeWees
michelledewees@island.k12.ca.us
(559) 924-6424, ext.126

Kings River-Hardwick Union Elementary - Debra Medina
dmedina@krhsd.k12.ca.us
(559) 584-4475

Kit Carson Union Elementary - Robin Jones
rjones@kitcarsonschool.com
(559) 582-2783, ext.106

Lakeside Union Elementary - Cynthia Marshall
cmarshall@lakeside.k12.ca.us
(559) 582-2868, ext.103

Lemoore Union Elementary - John Raven
JRaven@myluesd.net
(559) 924-6800

Lemoore Union High - Kris Saavedra
ksaavedra@luhsd.k12.ca.us
(559) 924-6610, ext. 2545


Pioneer Union Elementary - Whitney Nelson
nelsonw@puesd.net 
(559) 584-0112

Reef-Sunset Unified - Cari Carlson
CCarlson@rsusd.org
(559) 386-9083, ext. 1002


LAKE
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Lake County, there are approximately 150 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN LAKE COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Lake County Social Services
707-262-0235
Lake County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Aldea Services
Redwood Community Services


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Kelseyville Unified - Keely Antoni
kantoni@kvusd.org
(707) 279-4923, ext. 1231

Konocti Unified - Tarin Benson
tarin.benson@konoctiusd.org
(707) 994-6475, ext. 3105

Lakeport Unified - Schad Sweitzer
sschweitzer@lakeport.k12.ca.us
(707) 263-2109

Lucerne Elementary - Mike Brown
mbrown@lucerne.k12.ca.us
(707) 274-5578

Middletown Unified - Katherine Reddick
katherine.reddick@middletownusd.org
(707) 987- 4100

Upper Lake Unified - Tenderly Logan
tlogan@ulusd.org
(707) 275-2338, ext. 3306


LASSEN
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Lassen County, there are approximately 33 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN LASSEN COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Lassen County RFA
(530) 251-8277
lassenRFA@co.lassen.ca.us
Lassen County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Krista Foster Homes


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Big Valley Joint Unified - Paula Silva
psilva@bigvalleyschool.org
(530) 294-5231, ext. 6201

Fort Sage Unified - Michelle Beckett
mibeckett@fortsage.org
(530) 827-2101

Janesville Union Elementary - Ed Brown
ebrown@janesvilleschool.org
(530) 253-3660

Johnstonville Elementary - Scott Smith
ssmith@johnstonville.org
(530) 257-2471

Lassen Union High - Morgan Nugent
morgan.nugent@lassenhigh.org
(530) 257-2141

Ravendale-Termo Elementary - Jason Waddell
jwaddell@susanvillesd.org
(530) 257-8200


Richmond Elementary - Sabrin Greiten
sgreiten@richmondelementary.com
(530) 257-2338

Shaffer Union Elementary - Jeff Baker
jbaker@shafferschool.com
(530) 254-6577

Susanville Elementary - Jason Waddell
jwaddell@susanvillesd.org
(530) 257-8200 

Westwood Unified - Paula Silva
psilva@westwoodusd.org
(530) 256-2311

